1/29/24, 10:38 AM Mail - Blair Berger - Outlook

Legends Photography Information

Jeff Jowdy <Jeff@jowdy.com>
Wed 2024-01-24 6:54 PM

To:kburgess@legends.net <kburgess@legends.net>;Mikayla Drewski <mdrewski@legends.net>;Kala Wofford <kwofford@legends.net>;sbutler@legends.net <sbutler@legends.net>;
Iball@legends.net <Iball@legends.net>;Amanda Briggs <abriggs@legends.net>
Cc:Elizabeth Ann Beaty <ebeaty@legends.net>;Blair Berger <Blair@jowdy.com>

ﬂJ 2 attachments (1 MB)
Legends Photography 2024 ATT Client.pdf; Photography Pricing 2024 ATT Legends Upcharge.pdf;

Jeff Jowdy

Photography

800.349.9002 x101 (O)
214.642.2222 (M)
Jeff@Jowdy.com
Jowdy.com
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